0G aJ 9l

Z-4—

QY

OK

MATERIALS LIST

PORTH

—

NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
1 BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 GrWCB | 1
4 BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 1
5 STEM SS316 S$S304 1
9 END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 GrWCB | 1
11 BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
12 SEAT RTFE. 2
13 THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
13-1] THRUST WASHER RTFE. 1
14 STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1SET
14-1| STEM PACKING RTFE. 1
15 GLAND BUSH SS304 1
19 HANDLE SS304 1
21 HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
H 22 STEM NUT SS304 1
24 HANDLE NUT SS304 1
28 LOCKING PAD SS304 1
H4 29 BELLEVILLE WASHER | SS301 2
30 TAB WASHER SS304 1
33 STOP PIN SS304 1
35 BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 4
37 BOLT NUT ASTM A193 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM 4
FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10
DIMENSIONS o
PORT L [ E [H |[H2[Ha] CJov|[oeG|@ o [ T][F|[MI[oN][oK z weight
T DN15| 1/2" | 15.0 |108.0{132.0|/80.0 | 85 [38.5]| 6.4 [ 9.6 | 89.0(60.5]|35.0(11.2]| 1.6 4 [16.0 [ 42.0 | M5*0.8P | 2.2KG
DN20 | 3/4" | 20.0 |117.0{132.0|184.5| 85 [425]| 6.4 [ 9.6 | 986 70.0]|43.0(12.7]| 1.6 4 [16.0 [ 42.0 | M5*0.8P | 2.85KG
DN25 1" 25.0 |1127.0]166.0{102.0] 12.0 | 52.0 | 8.0 [11.2 |108.0] 79.2 [ 51.0|14.3 | 1.6 4 [16.0 [ 50.0 [ M6*1.0P | 3.85KG
DN32 | 11/4" | 32.0 [140.0/166.0{105.0| 12.0 | 56.0 [ 8.0 |11.2 |117.5/88.9 | 63.5| 159 [ 1.6 4 [16.0 [ 50.0 [ M6*1.0P | 5.28KG
DN40 | 11/2" | 38.0 |165.0({198.0|125.0| 12.0 [ 65.3 | 9.5 [16.0 |127.0(98.6 | 73.2 (175 | 1.6 4 |[16.0 [ 70.0 | M8*1.25P | 7.09KG
DN50 | 2" 50.0 [178.0(198.0|132.0 12.0 | 73.8 | 9.5 | 16.0 |152.5]|120.7] 92.0 | 19.1| 1.6 4 [19.0 [ 70.0 [ M8*1.25P | 9.4KG
A
» ~n | MATERIAL |APPROVE CHECK DRAWN BY|Lawrence
1/ 22 SCALE| FREE | UNIT mm DATE | 201004002
Class150 PART NO|  AF-50F @@= [T
FIRE-SAFE|_OTHER _Inwe no AF-50F TITLE ZB—GI:IC \?;ch;fe Flonged

REV

DATE

DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|REMARKS

lo
mson  Anson Flow Corp.




fﬁ 3323
/4

f

OGAJ Gl PORT

QY
] — =
B
A MATERIALS LIST
A\ NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
1 BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
/ 4 BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | 1
5 STEM SS316 SS304 1
9 END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
Q) %) 11| BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
—~ 12 SEAT RTFE. 2
_ 13| THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
= 7 13-1 | THRUST WASHER RTFE.
/@ /® /‘ @ 14 | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1SET
v 14-1 | STEM PACKING RTFE.
e | —— 15 | GLAND BUSH SS304 1
' 19 | HANDLE LRON 2
' 20 | SET BOLT SS304 1~2
Ho 21 | HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
24 | HANDLE NUT SS304 1
DNl i (+) 28 | STOP PLATE SS304 2
—— /@ 29 | BELLEVILLE WASHER | SS301 1
! 30 | TAB WASHER SS304 1
| 33 | STOP PIN SS304 6~8
+- 35 | BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 _ |6~8
37 | BOLT NUT ASTM A193 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM | 1
J Ha 50 | HANDLE ADAPTER ASTM A351 Gr.CF8
FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10
DIMENSIONS o
SIZE PORT| L E H H2 H4 C QY | G oJ [a]) T F M ON | OK V4 weight
| DN65 | 21/2" | 64.0 1190.0(300.0/178.0( 23.0 | 92.5|17.0 | 28.0 [177.8]139.7[104.7| 23.3 | 1.6 4 19.0 |102.0| M10*1.5P | 13.81KG
U DN80 3" 76.0 |203.0{300.0/188.0| 23.0 |1101.7| 17.0 | 28.0 [190.5]|152.4|127.0] 239 | 1.6 4 19.0 |102.0f M10*1.5P | 17.36KG
DN100| 4" 100.0{229.01450.0{202.0| 23.0 [{119.0] 17.0 | 28.0 |228.6(191.0|157.2( 23.9 | 1.6 8 22.3 [102.0] M10*1.5P | 23.52KG
TN
1) 42 5(9)LJ\
MxON
1 A
- 1 e | MATERIAL [ipPRovE CHECK DR BY| Lawrence
~1/2 SCALE| FREE |UNIT | mm DATE | 2000402
Class150 PART NO|  AF—50F &= QT
FIRE-SAFE| OTHER |nwe no 2-PC Firesafe Flanged
API 607 AF-50F TITLE | Ball valve
Tow
REV| DATE DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|REMARKS] nson _Anson Flow Corp.




09@

s

Ly &

37

MATERIALS LIST

NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
1 BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB| 1
4 BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | 1
5 STEM SS316 SS304 1
9 END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB| 1
11 BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
12 SEAT RTFE. 2
13 THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
13-1 [ THRUST WASHER RTFE. 1
14 STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1SET
14-1 | STEM PACKING RTFE. 1
15 GLAND ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB| 1
15-1 [ GLAND BUSH SS304 1
19 HANDLE LRON 1
20 SET BOLT SS304 2
21 HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
28 STOP PLATE SS304 1
35 BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 8
37 BOLT NUT ASTM A194 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM | 8
41 SNAP RING SS304 1
42 GLAND BOLT SS304 2
50 HANDLE ADAPTER ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 1

FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10

-

PORT QI @OJ @G
unit:mm
SIZE PORT| L E H1 H2 H4 C QY | OG oJ [%]] T F M ON | OK z Weight
DN125| 5" [125.0]325.0(600.0|233.0] 45.0 |163.0| 23.0 | 36.0 [254.0]|216.0|186.0| 24.0 | 1.6 8 |@22.3| 125 | M12*1.75P 47KG
~ DN150| 6" [150.0]394.0800.0|259.0] 45.0 |182.5| 23.0 | 36.0 |279.4|241.3]1216.0| 254 | 1.6 8 |@22.3| 125 | M12*1.75P 67KG
_><_F
T
A
+ » | MATERIAL [APPROVE] CHECK DRAWN BY|Lawrence
>~6 SCALE| FREE |UNT | mm  |DATE | wowe
Class150 PART NO|  AF-50F =
FIRE-SAFE[ OTHER 2-PC Firesafe Flanged
DWG NO iresafe Flange
API 607 AF-50F TITLE | Ball vawe
Tow
REV| DATE DESCRIPTION CODE [REVISER|REMARKS nson _Anson Flow Corp.




DIMENSIONS

Unit : Inch

Valve Size | A B C D E F H Hl H2 L Y S T Q 2M-N
‘P— - - - 10.620{11.750]13.500[32.126{ 0.060 |12.815[ 2.913 | 1.713|17.992f 1.417]5.512|1.120] 5/8"-11| 20.880-8
—__ 12.750{14.250]16.000{40.000{ 0.060 |15.394{ 4.567 ] 2.736120.984f 1.811]6.496]1.190| 3/4"-10| 21.000-12
©
E MATERIALS
j — NO|  PART NAME MATERIAL
N 1 [BODY ASTM A351 Gr. CFSM
) T T /@ 2 | BODY SEAL SS 316+GRAPHITE
T 11 3 | END CAP ASTM A351 Gr. CESM
' 4 | SEAT RTFE.(+15% G/F)
& 2 S 5 | BALL ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
T ) L —() 6 | THRUST WASHER | PTFE.+GRAPHITE
T T ~= 7 | STEM BUSHING | PTEE.
L 8 | STEM 35316
ARNN \@ 9 | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE
' i 10 | GLAND BEARING | PTFE.
| \\@ 11 | GLAND SS 304
SRR -—— - \@ 12 | SNAP RING SS 304
| 13 | HANDLE ADAPTER |SS 304
| e 14 | BOLT SS 304
N3 15 | STOP PLATE SS 304
R —0O 16 | HANDLE CARBON STEEL
5 s Z\Q-\@ 17 | STUD ASTM A193 Gr. BS
= \'\_@M:N L) 18 | NUT ASTM A194 Gr. 8
o [0
L
REV F
» . | MATERIAL |APPROVE CHECK DRAWN BY| Peggy
g~10 SCALE| FREE | UNIT mm DATE | 20050922
ANSI 150 PART NO|  AF—50F &= QT
FIRESAFE |—2TER fowe no 2-PC FLANGED END
W 607 AF-S0F TITLE | gaLL vaLvE
REv] DATE DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|RENARKS Foon Anson Flow Corp.




|
Z-4— N
| MATERIALS LIST
(A
QcC 1 , NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
f 1_| BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
oK 4 | BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | 1
5 | STEM SS316 SS5304 1
9 | END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
33 E 11 | BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
@) 12 | SEAT RTFE. 2
== 13| THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
—Ho = ™S 13-1] THRUST WASHER RTFE. 1
14 | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1SET
& 28) 14-1] STEM PACKING RTFE. 1
on(iit) . 24 15 | GLAND BUSH SS304 1
T 2 19 | HANDLE $S304 1
—) i — 21 | HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
H 22 | STEM NUT SS5304 1
T & 24 | HANDLE NUT SS304 1
28 | LOCKING PAD 55304 1
X 7 \@ Ha4 29 | BELLEVILLE WASHER [ SS301 2
m 30 | TAB WASHER S5304 1
33 | STOP PIN SS304 1
[ \@ 35 | BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 4
0G oJ 91 PORH—r —W — - 37 | BOLT NUT ASTM A193 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM | 4
N\% FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
! FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10
i \
Mx@N J -~ DIMENSIONS unit:mm
T SIZE PORT| L E H H2 H4 C QY | 0G| @J Ql T F M ON | OK y4 weight
L 1/2" 15.0 |140.0(132.0{ 80.0| 85 | 385 6.4 | 96 | 95.3|66.5]|35.0|14.3| 1.6 4 116.0 [42.0| M5*0.8P | 2.01KG
3/4" 20.0 |152.0/132.01 84.5| 85 |425]| 6.4 | 9.6 |117.4|826|43.0|159| 1.6 4 19.1 | 42.0 | M5*0.8P |3.06KG
1" 25.0 |165.0/166.0{102.0f 12.0 | 52.0 | 8.0 |11.2 |124.0/88.9|51.0|175| 1.6 4 19.1 | 50.0 | M6*1.0P | 4.2KG
11/4" 32.0 1178.0(166.0{105.0]1 12.0 | 56.0 | 8.0 [11.2 [133.4]198.6 | 63.5]| 19.1| 1.6 4 19.1 | 50.0 | M6*1.0P |5.16KG
11/2" 38.0 [190.0]198.0|125.0( 12.0 [ 65.3 | 9.5 |[16.0 [155.5|114.3] 73.2 [ 20.7 | 1.6 4 [22.3]170.0| M8*1.25P | 8.04KG
2" 50.0 |216.0/198.0{132.0) 12.0 | 73.8| 9.5 |16.0 |165.1[127.0] 92.0 | 22.3| 1.6 8 19.1 170.0 [ M8*1.25P [10.16KG
A
» ~n | MATERIAL [APPROVE] CHECK] DRAWN BY Lawrence
1/ 22 SCALE| FREE | UNIT mm DATE | 201000402
Closs300 PARTNO|  AF-50F &g |om
FIRE-SAFE| OTHER _|rwe o AF—50F 2-PC Firesafe Flanged
TITLE Ball Valve
Tow
REV] DATE DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|REMARKS ason Anson Flow Corp.




@\ oY
Z-4 — =
/NE MATERIALS LIST
| / NO. PART NAME MATERIAL Q1Y
oC o 1 BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
f I 4 BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | 1
5 STEM SS316 SS304 1
_/ 9 END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB | 1
OK— \X ) 2 11| BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
—~ 12 SEAT RTFE. 2
_ 13| THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
= B 13-1 | THRUST WASHER RTFE.
/@ /® /' @ 14 | STEM PACKING GRAPHITE TSET
& [ 14-1 | STEM PACKING RTFE.
| | 15| GLAND BUSH 55304 1
\ ' 19 | HANDLE LRON 2
1 i 20 | SET BOLT SS304 1~2
Ho 21| HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1
1 24 | HANDLE NUT 55304 1
|7 28 | STOP PLATE SS304 2
@) 29 | BELLEVILLE WASHER | SS301 1
13- o 30 | TAB WASHER 55304 1
T | 33 | STOPPIN SS304 6~8
S +- 35 | BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 _ |6~8
1 37 | BOLT NUT ASTM A193 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM | 1
7 g ) Ha 50 | HANDLE ADAPTER ASTM A351 Gr.CF8
=X
FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10
@GQJ @I PORT f— - —b— - . -
DIMENSIONS unitmm
| SIZE PORT| L E H H2 H4 C QY | 0G oJ [%]] T F M ON | OK V4 weight
DN65 | 21/2" | 64.0 [241.0{300.0(178.0| 23.0 [ 92.5 | 17.0 [ 28.0 [190.5(149.4(104.7| 25.4 | 1.6 8 22.3 |1102.0] M10*1.5P | 16.8KG
H DN80 3" 76.0 [283.0(300.0/188.01 23.0 |101.7| 17.0 | 28.0 [209.6(/168.1|127.0| 28.6 | 1.6 8 22.3 (102.0] M10*1.5P | 22.8KG
- —+-- [DN1oo[ 4" [100.0]305.0[450.0[202.0[ 23.0 [119.0] 17.0 [28.0 [254.0[200.2[157.2] 31.8 [ 1.6 | 8 [22.3]102.0] M10*1.5P [ 36.29KG
1 (@) A) 42 5)(9) L\
F—{— Mx@N
j— T |~—
| A
= . T MATERIAL JapProvE] CHECK ORANN BY Lawrence
_1/ 24 SCALE] FREE [ UNIT mm DATE | 20100402
Class300 PARTNO|  AF-50F &= |anr
FIRE-SAFE| OTHER lrue o AF—50F 2-PC Firesafe Flanged
TITLE Ball Valve
REV] DATE DESCRIPTION CODE | REVISER|REMARKS Feon  Anson Flow Corp.




MATERIALS LIST

NO. PART NAME MATERIAL QTY
1 BODY ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB| 1
4 BALL ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 | 1
5 STEM SS316 SS304 1
9 END CAP ASTM A351 Gr.CF8M | ASTM A216 Gr.WCB| 1
1 BODY SEAL GRAPHITE 1
12 SEAT RTFE. 2
13 THRUST WASHER GRAPHITE 1
13-1 | THRUST WASHER RTFE. 1
14 STEM PACKING GRAPHITE 1SET

14-1 | STEM PACKING RTFE. 1

15 GLAND ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 [ ASTM A216 Gr.WCB[ 1
15-1 | GLAND BUSH SS304 1
19 HANDLE LRON 1

20 SETBOLT SS304 2
21 HANDLE COVER PLASTIC 1

28 STOP PLATE SS304 1

35 BODY BOLT ASTM A193 Gr.B8 ASTM A193 Gr.B7 8
37 BOLT NUT ASTM A194 Gr.8 ASTM A193 Gr.2HM | 8
41 SNAP RING SS304 1

42 GLAND BOLT SS304 2
50 HANDLE ADAPTER ASTM A351 Gr.CF8 1
FLANGE DIMENSION: ASME B16.5
FACE TO FACE: ASME B16.10

DIMENSIONS .

~ SIZE PORT| L E HA1 H2 | H4 C QY | oG | @J [4]] T F M ON | OK Z weight
DN125] 5" [125.0]381.0]600.0[233.0] 45.0 [163.0] 23.0 [ 36.0 [279.4[235.0[186.0[ 35.0 | 1.6 ©22.3] 125 [ M12*1.75P | 60.13K{
DN150] 6" [150.0[403.0[800.0]259.0[ 45.0 [182.5] 23.0 | 36.0 [317.5[269.8]216.0[ 36.6 | 1.6 | 12 [@22.3] 125 [ M12*1.75P

eo)

M

T
L
A
o | MATERIAL [apProVE] CHECK] DRAN BY|awrence
S~b SCALE] FREE [ UNIT mm DATE | 201004102
Class300 PARTNO|  AF—50F @ | Q1
FIRE-SAFE| OTHER |hwe no 2-PC Firesafe Flanged
AF—50F
TITLE Ball Valve

Tow

REV| DATE DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|REMARKS mson  Anson Flow Corp.




DIMENSIONS

Unit : Inch

Valve Size | A B C D E F H H1 H2 L \% S T Q 2M-N
‘P— - - - 8" 7.874110.620113.000]15.000[32.126] 0.060 {12.815{ 2.913 [ 1.713 [19.764[ 1.417 [ 5.512 [ 1.620 | 5/8"-11| #1.000-12
10" 9.843{12.750[15.250[17.500{40.000{ 0.060 [15.394] 4.567 | 2.736 |22.362] 1.811] 6.496| 1.880 | 3/4"-10] #1.120-16
- E MATERIALS
— NO|  PARTNAME MATERIAL
N % 1 | BODY ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
= T 2 | BODY SEAL SS 316+GRAPHITE
- 3 | END CAP ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
| 4 | SEAT RTFE.(+15% G/F)
& 5 | BALL ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
- RN ' 7772 0) 6 | THRUST WASHER | PTFE.+GRAPHITE
—T-T T -k\. 7 | STEM SS 316
AL ® 8 | STEMPACKING  |GRAPHITE
_ \@ 9 | GLAND WASHER | PTEE.
| N
| 10 | GLAND BEARING | PTFE.
\@ 11 | GLAND SS 304
: SRSES RS -—-1- T -—-—- \@ 12 [ SNAPRING SS 304
13 | HANDLE ADAPTER |SS 304
|
| | ,,@ 14 | BOLT SS 304
N\ 15 | STOP PLATE SS 304
- R —® 16 | HANDLE CARBON STEEL
e L Z\Q‘\@ 17 | STUD ASTM A193 Gr. B8
fﬁ& #M-N 77 18 | NUT ASTM A194 Gr. 8
L
REV F
. . | MATERIAL |aPPROVE CHECK| DRWN BY| Peggy
§~10 SCALE| FREE | UNT | _mm | DATE | amsmee
ANSI 300 PART NO|  AF—50F &= |1
OTHER
FIRESAFE DWG NO 2-PC FLANGED END
AF-50F TITLE
APl 607 BALL VALVE
Tow
REV| DATE DESCRIPTION CODE |REVISER|REMARKS mson  Anson Flow Corp.




	af-50f-15-150-150lb
	af-50f-15-150-150lb (2)
	af-50f-15-150-150lb (3)
	AF-50F 300LB Firesafe Flanged Ball Valve DN15-DN50
	AF-50F 300LB Firesafe Flanged Ball Valve DN65-DN100
	AF-50F 300LB Firesafe Flanged Ball Valve DN125-DN150

